INTENDED USAGE
• Perimeter lighting for safety and security. Use on factories,
warehouses, self storage, commercial buildings, etc.
CONSTRUCTION
• Borosilicate glass refractor softens lamp image and provides
uniform distribution – 4 times spacing to mounting height.
•  Cast aluminum frame holds lens and seals to housing gasket
with two stainless steel screws.

SERIES
GLASS WALLPACKS
ORDERING INFORMATION
B C
A
7.28”
(185 mm)
14.17”
(360 mm)
9.05”
(230 mm)
 A B C D E
MID-SIZE 9” 71/4” 13” 6.5” 2.5”
 229 mm 184 mm 330 mm 165mm 63.5mm
LARGE 9” 13” 17” - -
 229 mm 330 mm 432 mm - -
 Catalog Number 1 Wattage/Source Voltage Finish           Weight
     lbs kg
MID-SIZE SERIES
WGH-150P 150w/PS 120, 208, 240, 277V Bronze 19 8.6
WGH-150S120  150w/HPS 120V Bronze 15 6.8
LARGE SERIES
WGH-250P 250w/PS 120, 208, 240, 277V Bronze 34 15.4
WGH-400P 400w/PS 120, 208, 240, 277V Bronze 37 16.8
1   Lamp included on all units.
ACCESSORIES (order as separate part #)
 Catalog Number Description
PBT-1 Photocontrol, 120 volt